
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

45 

95 

25 

29 

6 

49 

1 

5 

72 

2 

83 

28 

Name 

Bacon Zelenka 

Brad Majman 

Teddy Musella 

Kekai Hauanio 

Maite Caceres 

Harbir Dass 

Jake Pollack 

Demitri Nolan 

Jacob Lawter 

Parker Wallin 

Christopher Parrish 

Drew Szuch 

Class 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

JSF4 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

0.018 

0.884 

3.713 

5.874 

12.874 

23.936 

24.209 

51.271 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

30:02.740 

30:02.758 

30:03.624 

30:06.453 

30:08.614 

30:15.614 

30:26.676 

30:26.949 

30:54.011 

28:04.156 

30:26.632 

30:54.010 

Best Tm 

2:20.527 

2:20.431 

2:20.216 

2:20.987 

2:20.303 

2:22.687 

2:22.419 

2:23.927 

2:21.470 

2:22.357 

2:20.540 

Sponsor 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Scuderia Buell 

N.E. Where Transport/ New'T Racing 

Abitab/ Supermatch 

Berg DMG Racing 

JENSEN 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Save22 

JENSEN 

Save22 

Szuch Racing 

Make/Model 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/18/2024 2:33:00 PM 

Pat di Natale, Chairman of Stewards 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Trans Am 

Margin of Victory 

0.018 

Avg. Speed 

88.921 

Best Lap Tm 

2:20.216 

Best Speed 

103.931 

Best Lap by 

25 - Teddy Musella 

FRA and JSF4 Rd 4/5/6 F4 Rd 1/2/3 

JSF4 Round 4 

JSF4 Round 4 Race 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 14:00:00 

Road America 4.048 miles 

5/18/2024 13:50 

Provisional Race
Results


